506

11.01.01.02

11.01.01.03

11.01.01.04

11.01.01.05

11.01.01.06

11.01.01.07

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Administration of Local Departments
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
MENE woeiiccveeeecier e aeae e

Family and Child Welfare Bureau
General Fund Appropriation ........

Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
IMENT .coveeriiir et reereeeraes

Special and Study Projects
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able tby approved budget amend-
MeNt e

Old Age Assistance
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able tby approved budget amend-
MeNt .o

13,023,445

10,027,798

2881
264,213

285:904

287556

749,512

206,786

995,503

3,949,872

Aid to Families with Dependent Children

General Fund Appropriation ........

Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
abletby approved budget amend-
57 172) 11 AU SURR

Public Assistance to Needy Blind
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able 1Eoy approved budget amend-
613 ¢ A S

24;749;541
23,369,442

33;309;936
32,910,594

65,673

226,954

[CH. 162

23,051,243

656786
551,769

956,298

4,945,375

58;069;477
56,280,036

292,627




